BLOCK

1102
1306
2101
4415

TAXING DISTRICT 66

LOT QUALIFIC.
7.01
2 QFARM
8 C036C
33

2019 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT
COUNTY 02 BERGEN

WASHINGTON TWP

PROPERTY LOCATION

1160 WASHINGTON AVE
463 VAN EMBURGH AVE
36 BRAEBURN DR
320 HICKORY ST

CLASS NET VAL

2

3B
15F
15F

242600

2000
367800
383700

TOT YEAR

5892.75
48.58
-00

.00

1ST HALF

8148.81
12230.89
4345.56
4408.42

TAX _AMOUNTS

2ND HALF

2256.06-
12182.31-
4345 _.56-
4408 .42-

PRELIM.

2946.38
24.29
-00

.00

*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*



2019 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 66 WASHINGTON TWP COUNTY 02 BERGEN

TOTAL _TAXES  TOTAL TAXES DEDUCT ION NET AMOUNT 2019 TAXES 2019 TAXES 2020 TAXES

COUNT NET VALUE (GENERAL) (SPECIAL) AMOUNT OF TAXES (1ST HALF) (2ND HALF) (1ST HALF)

RATABLES * 3,459 1,623,957,700 39,445,934.37 .00 88,500.00 39,357,434.37 19,188,049.55 20,169,384.82 19,678,726.11
RAILROADS * 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
UTILITIES * 1 719,264 17,470.92 .00 .00 17,470.92 8,747.18 8,723.74 8,735.46

EXEMPTS * 107 182,236,900 .00 .00 .00 .00 8,753.98 8,753.98- .00



TAX RATES FOR THE YEAR OF 2019
TAXING DISTRICT 66 WASHINGTON TWP COUNTY 02 BERGEN

DESCRIPTION OF TAX TE?E%&SE PE§A£EOO Fkﬁguméx
COUNTY TAX -260
COUNTY OPEN SPACE .011
REGIONAL SCHOOL TAX 1.556
LIBRARY TAX .037
LOCAL MUNICIPAL TAX -565
MUNICIPAL OPEN SPACE -000
TOTAL PROPERTY TAX 2019 2.429
SPECIAL TAX DESCRIPTION........
* STATE AID RATE AO1 -000

* STATE AID NOT PART OF GENERAL TAX RATE



TAX RATE EDIT AUDIT TRAIL

FLAT

-—SPECIAL_TAX DATA--
RATE

CODE

==
<2
—10

=
AM

TAX
RATE

RATE DESCRIPTION

00000 000000

AO1

OOxXAI=0

—ANMILOON
[eolo/o/ooalal

[e2(e2(er(er]0)]e)]0))]
D S S
[clo/oo/o/oe)]
AN

OOOOOOO

[eleooo/ae]

.00

.000

.00

2.429

TOTAL PROPERTY TAX 2019

2019 00

0266

TAX RATE ACCEPTED

*hx



FOR 2019

T OF WASHINGTON TWP
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TAX VALUE

ITEMS

AUTHORIZED RATE
(16) REAL PROPERTY CLASSIFICATION SUMMARY
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(C.73,L.1976)

ERANS WIDOWS
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NET VALUATION TAXABLE

DEDUCTIONS ALLOWED
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STATE OF NEW JERSEY BERGEN
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07/23/19

2019 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY

COUNTY 02 BERGEN

TAXING DISTRICT 66 WASHINGTON TWP

NET TAXABLE
VALUE

CLASSIFICATION
VACANT LAND

7,236,400
1,569,503,300

7,236,400
1,569,503,300

7,236,400
797,700,100

57
3,374

1
2

0]

771,803,200
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0 0
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N~OO
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0

23,332,700 23,883,300 47,216,000
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CLASS 4 TOTAL
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0]
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ASSESSOR

MENT OF

ASSESSOR

OF 2019. e

DAY OF

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



